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№          

п/ п 

Код, 

шифр 

Наименование 

направления 

подготовки 

Уровень 

образования 

Направленность 

(профиль) 

Форма 

обучения 

Численность 

обучающихся, 

переведенных в 

другие 

образовательные 

организации 

Численность 

обучающихся, 

переведенных из 

других 

образовательных 

организаций 

Численность 

восстановлен ных 

обучающихся 

Численность 

отчисленных 

обучающихся 

1. 48.03.01 Теология Высшее 

образование- 

бакалавриат 

Православная 

теология 
очная  

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

2. 00.00.00 Подготовка 
служителей и 

религиозного 

персонала 

религиозных 

организаций 

Высшее 
образование- 

бакалавриат 

Православная 
теология 

очная  

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

1 

заочная 0 4 0 6 
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